

I.A.P. Road to Sundarban Jala

Shedule XLV Form No. 134. MMSY/Sd

Rikbamganj

DIVISION

Dinara

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No: 510

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH. - MMURSY Road					
Name of work - I.A.P Road to Sundaban Tola					
Name of Agency - Mamaji Kumar Sinha					
Aggr. No - 10SBP/2020-21 dt 290					
Date of start - 04/06/2020					
Date of compl. - 25/06/2020 03/03/2024					
Date of measn					

1. Clearing and grubbing

Road Level

2	X 30	X 2	X 3.50	=	420.00
3	X 30	X 2	X 3.50	=	630.00
4	X 30	X 2	X 3.50	=	840.00
1	X 30	X 2	X 3.50	=	210.00
4	X 30	X 2	X 3.50	=	840.00
2	X 30	X 2	X 3.50	=	420.00
3	X 30	X 2	X 3.50	=	630.00
1	X 30	X 2	X 3.50	=	210.00
1	X 30	X 2	X 3.50	=	210.00
2	X 30	X 2	X 3.50	=	420.00
1	X 30	X 2	X 3.5	=	210.00
1	X 20	X 2	X 2.90	=	116.00

Continuation = 5156

5156 x $\frac{1}{10000}$ = 0.5156

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26) P/W and fixing Boundary 23) Pillars					
Qty = 24 No vide TMB P.No-39					
@RS 470.31				RS = 11287.20	
27) Maintenance of tree 32) and one year maintain					
Qty = 60 No vide TMB P.No-39					
@RS 815.26				RS = 48915.20	
8) Hardcore Shoulder laying Brick work					
Qty = 45 m ² vide TMB P.No-39					
@RS 543.78				RS = 24470.20	
					RS = 46,37,730.00
				Add 12% S.T	(+) 5,56,527.00
				Add 1% L.C	(+) 55,377.00
					46,37,730.00
					52,40,634.00
				Add 10% Seigniorage fee	+ 4,22,062.00
					52,82,840.00
				ded 0.25% A.D. fee	(-) 13,207.00
					52,69,633.00
				ded Previous bill	(-) 35,41,073.00
					17,28,560.00
Praxis 30/01/22					
C2P 09/10/22					